Scoresheet for Team: 02801 Fuwa Fuwa Wataname

For Week Number: 3/11 On 06/24/2025 At 07:00 PM

Division: Collage Summer 2025 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Points Last Week: 60 63 65 58 37 35 55 40
Total: 134 89 120 103 71 101 99 96

Home Team

Team: 02801 Fuwa Fuwa Wataname
Host Location: Sansui Honten

SL MP Player # Name

* 5 2 16231 Watanabe, Mizuki *
*5 0 12569 Sasada, Rintaro *
* 4 2 16237 Abe, Naoya *
* 3 2 12573 Araki, Kengo *
* 3 1 15778 Sakuta, Yutaro *
* 2 1 15976 Ito, Azusa *
* 2 1 16772 Takahashi, Masatoshi *
*1 1 16773 Hirose, Akihi *

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information
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Visiting Team

Team: 02806 Ko-moto-brothers
Sansui Honten
SL MP Player # Name

15978
13683
15435
15427
16765
16766
16767
15980

Home Team 02801

Division Rep(s):
Yuki Amano
Tae Sudaka

Yuto Sato

Komoto, Yuki
Sugimoto, Kai
Kamiya, Masanori
Yokose, Miku
Nakajima, Yusuke
Ishida, Masaki
Toda, Maruko
Karashima, Ryusei

(02804) Monkey D Ricky On 07/01/2025 At Sansui Honten



Visiting Team 02806
Scoresheet for Team: 02806 Ko-moto-brothers Division Rep(s):
For Week Number: 3/11 On 06/24/2025 At 07:00 PM Yuki Amano

Tae Sudaka

Division: Collage Summer 2025 Session Yuto Sato

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Points Last Week: 60 63 65 58 37 35 55 40 42 0
Total: 134 89 120 103 71 101 99 96 97 0

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 02801 Fuwa Fuwa Wataname Team: 02806 Ko-moto-brothers
Host Location: Sansui Honten Host Location: Sansui Honten
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
* 5 2 16231 Watanabe, Mizuki *6 1 15978 Komoto, Yuki
*5 0 12569 Sasada, Rintaro * 7 1 13683 Sugimoto, Kai
* 4 2 16237 Abe, Naoya * 9 2 15435 Kamiya, Masanori
* 3 2 12573 Araki, Kengo * 3 1 15427 Yokose, Miku
* 3 1 15778 Sakuta, Yutaro * 2 2 16765 Nakajima, Yusuke
* 2 1 15976 lto, Azusa *2 1 16766 Ishida, Masaki
* 2 1 16772 Takahashi, Masatoshi *3 1 16767 Toda, Maruko
*1 1 16773 Hirose, Akihi *4 1 15980 Karashima, Ryusei
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(02810) Bye On 07/01/2025 At Sansui Honten



Home Team 02804

Scoresheet for Team: 02804 Monkey D Ricky Division Rep(s):
For Week Number: 3/11 On 06/24/2025 At 07:00 PM Yuki Amano
Tae Sudaka

Division: Collage Summer 2025 Session Yuto Sato

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Points Last Week: 60 63 65 58 37 35 55 40 42 0
Total: 134 89 120 103 71 101 99 96 97 0

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 02804 Monkey D Ricky Team: 02807 Q-st

Host Location: Sansui Honten Host Location: Sansui Honten
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*7 1 13679 Aizawa, Riku *5 0 15426 Kako, Ryui
* 4 1 15431 Kishi, Moeka *6 0 13672 Kato, Hajime
*8 1 13673 Amano, Yuki *4 1 15429 lyono, Koharu
* 5 2 13373 Morikawa, Shion *4 1 15774 Ichihara, Kono
* 4 1 16133 Kusunoki, Daito * 3 1 16236 Kurokawa, Koyu
* 4 1 15987 Mori, Shiyu *3 1 16525 Tanaka, Nagoma
*1 2 16760 Sakamoto, Rio *2 0 16526 Toribuchi, Koki
*1 1 16761 Kawahara, Haruka *2 1 16764 Watanabe, Juza

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(02801) Fuwa Fuwa Wataname On 07/01/2025 At Sansui Honten



Visiting Team 02807

Scoresheet for Team: 02807 Q-st Division Rep(s):
For Week Number: 3/11 On 06/24/2025 At 07:00 PM Yuki Amano
Tae Sudaka

Division: Collage Summer 2025 Session Yuto Sato
Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Points Last Week: 60 63 65 58 37 35 55 40 42 0
Total: 134 89 120 103 71 101 99 96 97 0

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 02804 Monkey D Ricky Team: 02807 Q-st

Host Location: Sansui Honten Host Location: Sansui Honten
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*7 1 13679 Aizawa, Riku *5 0 15426 Kako, Ryui
* 4 1 15431 Kishi, Moeka *6 0 13672 Kato, Hajime
*8 1 13673 Amano, Yuki *4 1 15429 lyono, Koharu
* 5 2 13373 Morikawa, Shion *4 1 15774 Ichihara, Kono
* 4 1 16133 Kusunoki, Daito * 3 1 16236 Kurokawa, Koyu
* 4 1 15987 Mori, Shiyu *3 1 16525 Tanaka, Nagoma
*1 2 16760 Sakamoto, Rio *2 0 16526 Toribuchi, Koki
*1 1 16761 Kawahara, Haruka *2 1 16764 Watanabe, Juza

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(02805) BabuQ On 07/01/2025 At Sansui Honten



Home Team 02809
Scoresheet for Team: 02809 Tamanchu Division Rep(s):
For Week Number: 3/11 On 06/24/2025 At 07:00 PM Yuki Amano

Tae Sudaka

Division: Collage Summer 2025 Session Yuto Sato

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Points Last Week: 60 63 65 58 37 35 55 40 42 0
Total: 134 89 120 103 71 101 99 96 97 0

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 02809 Tamanchu Team: 02802 NINE RESCUE
Host Location: Sansui Honten Host Location: Sansui Honten
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*6 1 13671 Sato, Yuto * 4 2 13562 Kuruma, Hato
* 7 0 13670 Emoto, Tatsuki *6 1 15424 Uezu, Yuta
* 4 0 15428 Murayama, Shotaro *6 2 12811 Oba, Hidehiro
* 4 1 15972 Takeishi, Shoto *4 0 15960 Hayashi, Yusuke
* 2 1 15973 Takekawa, Sou * 2 1 15779  Suzuki, lori
*3 0 16232 Asakura, Riki * 2 1 16228 Nishimura, Ayumi
* 2 1 16754 Yamaguchi, Keisho * 2 2 16756  Yamauchi, Haruki
* 3 1 16755 Orita, Yusei * 2 1 16757 Hirobayashi, Eri
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(02808) Anntama On 07/01/2025 At Sansui Honten



Visiting Team 02802
Scoresheet for Team: 02802 NINE RESCUE Division Rep(s):
For Week Number: 3/11 On 06/24/2025 At 07:00 PM Yuki Amano

Tae Sudaka

Division: Collage Summer 2025 Session Yuto Sato

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Points Last Week: 60 63 65 58 37 35 55 40 42 0
Total: 134 89 120 103 71 101 99 96 97 0

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 02809 Tamanchu Team: 02802 NINE RESCUE
Host Location: Sansui Honten Host Location: Sansui Honten
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*6 1 13671 Sato, Yuto * 4 2 13562 Kuruma, Hato
* 7 0 13670 Emoto, Tatsuki *6 1 15424 Uezu, Yuta
* 4 0 15428 Murayama, Shotaro *6 2 12811 Oba, Hidehiro
* 4 1 15972 Takeishi, Shoto *4 0 15960 Hayashi, Yusuke
* 2 1 15973 Takekawa, Sou * 2 1 15779  Suzuki, lori
*3 0 16232 Asakura, Riki * 2 1 16228 Nishimura, Ayumi
* 2 1 16754 Yamaguchi, Keisho * 2 2 16756  Yamauchi, Haruki
* 3 1 16755 Orita, Yusei * 2 1 16757 Hirobayashi, Eri
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(02803) Wagamama Bakery On 07/01/2025 At Sansui Honten



Home Team 02805
Scoresheet for Team: 02805 BabuQ Division Rep(s):
For Week Number: 3/11 On 06/24/2025 At 07:00 PM Yuki Amano

Tae Sudaka

Division: Collage Summer 2025 Session Yuto Sato

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Points Last Week: 60 63 65 58 37 35 55 40 42 0
Total: 134 89 120 103 71 101 99 96 97 0

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 02805 BabuQ Team: 02803 Wagamama Bakery

Host Location: Sansui Honten Host Location: Sansui Honten
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
* 7 1 15775 Okamura, Yudai *4 1 15430 Ohe, Yuna
*7 1 12794 Wang, Renchi * 8 2 13681  Saito, Takumi
* 5 1 15343 Iwano, Atsushi * 5 1 12817 Fujioka, Erika
* 5 2 15985 Nishihara, Rui *5 1 13674 Sudaka, Tae
* 3 2 16190 Inoue, Aoi * 3 1 15983 Nomura, Hikaru
*3 1 16235 Baba, Marina * 2 2 16230 Saka, Yoshine
*1 1 16762 Watanabe, Satsuki * 3 1 16758 Nakamura, Takato
*1 1 16763 Sato, Hanana *2 1 16759 Hibi, Yuki

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(02807) Q-st On 07/01/2025 At Sansui Honten



Visiting Team 02803
Scoresheet for Team: 02803 Wagamama Bakery Division Rep(s):
For Week Number: 3/11 On 06/24/2025 At 07:00 PM Yuki Amano

Tae Sudaka

Division: Collage Summer 2025 Session Yuto Sato

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Points Last Week: 60 63 65 58 37 35 55 40 42 0
Total: 134 89 120 103 71 101 99 96 97 0

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 02805 BabuQ Team: 02803 Wagamama Bakery

Host Location: Sansui Honten Host Location: Sansui Honten
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
* 7 1 15775 Okamura, Yudai *4 1 15430 Ohe, Yuna
*7 1 12794 Wang, Renchi * 8 2 13681  Saito, Takumi
* 5 1 15343 Iwano, Atsushi * 5 1 12817 Fujioka, Erika
* 5 2 15985 Nishihara, Rui *5 1 13674 Sudaka, Tae
* 3 2 16190 Inoue, Aoi * 3 1 15983 Nomura, Hikaru
*3 1 16235 Baba, Marina * 2 2 16230 Saka, Yoshine
*1 1 16762 Watanabe, Satsuki * 3 1 16758 Nakamura, Takato
*1 1 16763 Sato, Hanana *2 1 16759 Hibi, Yuki

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(02802) NINE RESCUE On 07/01/2025 At Sansui Honten



Scoresheet for Team: 02808 Anntama

Home Team 02808

Division Rep(s):

For Week Number: 3/11 On 06/24/2025 At 07:00 PM Yuki Amano

Division: Collage Summer 2025 Session

Team #: 1 2 3 4
Points Last Week: 60 63 65 58
Total: 134 89 120 103

Home Team

Team: 02808 Anntama
Host Location: Sansui Honten

SL MP Player # Name

Tae Sudaka
Yuto Sato

Division Standings Through Last Week
5 6 7 8 9 10
37 35 55 40 42 0
71 101 99 96 97 0

Visiting Team

Team: 02810 Bye

Host Location: No Match This Week
SL MP Player # Name

* 3 0 15436 Narisawa, Ann
* 5 1 12802 Hori, Masaki
* 3 1 13686 Kitawaki, Ryo
* 5 2 13691 Yasuda, Yuki
*1 1 16769 Tomiki, Rimo
* 2 2 16770 Oku, Yuki
*4 1 13685 Hanari, Yohei
* 3 2 16771 Hayashi, Yasuyuki
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(02809) Tamanchu On 07/01/2025 At Sansui Honten



Visiting Team 02810
Scoresheet for Team: 02810 Bye Division Rep(s):
For Week Number: 3/11 On 06/24/2025 At 07:00 PM Yuki Amano

Tae Sudaka

Division: Collage Summer 2025 Session Yuto Sato

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Points Last Week: 60 63 65 58 37 35 55 40 42 0
Total: 134 89 120 103 71 101 99 96 97 0

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 02808 Anntama Team: 02810 Bye
Host Location: Sansui Honten Host Location: No Match This Week
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
* 3 0 15436 Narisawa, Ann
* 5 1 12802 Hori, Masaki
* 3 1 13686 Kitawaki, Ryo
* 5 2 13691 Yasuda, Yuki
*1 1 16769 Tomiki, Rimo
* 2 2 16770 Oku, Yuki
*4 1 13685 Hanari, Yohei
* 3 2 16771 Hayashi, Yasuyuki
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(02806) Ko-moto-brothers On 07/01/2025 At Sansui Honten



